WEST CHICAGO IHSA REGIONAL

Overall Finish List

October 26, 2013

Race Held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.
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Name

Nolan McKenna
Luke Schroer
Kyle Cepeda

Jon Klaiber

John Graft

David Dillon
Jake Pecorin
Scott Hicks

Ryan Auld
Connor McCue
Andrew Ladeur
Kerry Gschwendtner
Ryan Wieties
Brady Bobbitt
Chris Orlow
Ryan Hanselman
Christian Moore

VARSITY BOYS
Bib No

WHEATON WARRENVILLE 720
WHEATON WARRENVILLE 722
WHEATON WARRENVILLE 712
NORTH NAPERVILLE 668
MARMION ACADEMY 726
WHEATON WARRENVILLE 713
NORTH NAPERVILLE 672
CENTRAL NAPERVILLE 642
CENTRAL NAPERVILLE 640
WEST AURORA 586
NORTH NAPERVILLE 669
NORTH NAPERVILLE 666
BATAVIA 613
MARMION ACADEMY 724
BATAVIA 610
NORTH NAPERVILLE 667
NORTH NAPERVILLE 671
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Age Group
10-99
2 0-99
30-99
4 0-99
50-99
6 0-99
7 0-99
8 0-99
9 0-99
10 0-99
11 0-99
12 0-99
13 0-99
14 0-99
15 0-99
16 0-99
17 0-99

15:17.7
15:33.7
15:41.9
15:43.5
15:44.1
15:47.0
15:48.2
15:49.1
15:49.6
15:50.1
15:50.6
15:54.4
15:56.3
15:56.9
16:01.4
16:02.1
16:03.4



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

David Santana
Kevin Drake
Ethan Young
Geoffrey McCullogh
Charlie Zimmer
Mitch Zabka

Jon Vollrath

Jon Ashley

Kevin Wandke
Patrick Redmond
David Kennedy
Jorden Berendt
Gabe Lightbody
Felipe Nino
Mitch Voellinger
Alec Siwek

Tim Danielson
Stephen Scott
Sergio Rios
Timmy Riordan
Jeff Colvin
Payton Sipes
Garrett Eicher
Andrew Lifka
Justin Caton
Andrew Burroughs
Drew Andersen
David Castillo

WHEATON WARRENVILLE
NORTH NAPERVILLE
MARMION ACADEMY
CENTRAL NAPERVILLE
MARMION ACADEMY
BATAVIA

WAUBONSIE VALLEY
CENTRAL NAPERVILLE
CENTRAL NAPERVILLE
BATAVIA

CENTRAL NAPERVILLE
BATAVIA

WHEATON WARRENVILLE
EAST AURORA

BATAVIA

CENTRAL NAPERVILLE
METEA VALLEY
WAUBONSIE VALLEY
WEST AURORA
MARMION ACADEMY
WAUBONSIE VALLEY
METEA VALLEY
WAUBONSIE VALLEY
MARMION ACADEMY
WAUBONSIE VALLEY
MARMION ACADEMY
WHEATON WARRENVILLE
WEST AURORA

721
663
732
647
734
614
565
639
650
611
643
604
718
516
612
649
534
563
588
731
557
541
559
729
556
725
711
579
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18 0-99
19 0-99
20 0-99
21 0-99
22 0-99
23 0-99
24 0-99
25 0-99
26 0-99
27 0-99
28 0-99
29 0-99
30 0-99
310-99
32 0-99
33 0-99
34 0-99
350-99
36 0-99
37 0-99
38 0-99
39 0-99
40 0-99
41 0-99
42 0-99
43 0-99
44 0-99
45 0-99

16:03.9
16:04.4
16:06.9
16:07.5
16:09.2
16:10.0
16:15.7
16:18.0
16:18.4
16:18.8
16:21.0
16:22.1
16:22.5
16:23.1
16:24.6
16:26.6
16:31.2
16:33.0
16:36.1
16:36.5
16:38.7
16:40.7
16:41.3
16:41.9
16:48.5
16:49.5
16:50.8
16:55.6



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Nick Lowe

Eric Onsager
Brendan McGrath
Joseph Chavez
Ruben Nino

Jose Alvarado
Connor Oats
Brady McCue
Christian Castro
Ben Casselman
David Galvan
Evan Castillo
Zach Cosenza
Frederick Wilson
Christopher Colon
Ricardo Del Toro
Patrick Wolak
Alex Boyle

Dan McComb

Joe Sawicki
Robert Szulczewski
Evan Gebhardt
Dominic Sole

Bob Draughon
Rahul Prabhu

BATAVIA
WAUBONSIE VALLEY
METEA VALLEY
WEST AURORA
EAST AURORA
EAST AURORA
METEA VALLEY
WEST AURORA
EAST AURORA
METEA VALLEY
EAST AURORA
WEST AURORA
METEA VALLEY
EAST AURORA
WEST AURORA
EAST AURORA
WAUBONSIE VALLEY
METEA VALLEY
WEST CHICAGO
WEST CHICAGO
WEST CHICAGO
WEST CHICAGO
WEST CHICAGO
WEST CHICAGO
WEST CHICAGO

608
562
535
581
517
510
537
585
511
532
513
580
533
518
582
512
566
531
692
695
697
690
696
689
694
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46 0-99
47 0-99
48 0-99
49 0-99
50 0-99
510-99
52 0-99
53 0-99
54 0-99
55 0-99
56 0-99
57 0-99
58 0-99
59 0-99
60 0-99
61 0-99
62 0-99
63 0-99
64 0-99
65 0-99
66 0-99
67 0-99
68 0-99
69 0-99
70 0-99

16:56.1
16:57.0
16:57.5
16:58.9
17:01.9
17:02.5
17:05.3
17:06.9
17:07.4
17:07.8
17:08.4
17:18.8
17:26.8
17:39.2
17:42.2
17:43.1
18:03.0
18:11.9
19:00.8
19:23.1
19:34.5
19:39.5
19:44.5
20:03.0
20:39.5



WEST CHICAGO IHSA REGIONAL
October 26, 2013

Race Held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Team Summary Report - Boys

Place Team

1 WHEATON WARRENVILLE

Top 5 Times
2 NORTH NAPERVILLE

Top 5 Times
3 CENTRAL NAPERVILLE

Top 5 Times
4 MARMION ACADEMY

Top 5 Times
5 BATAVIA

Top 5 Times
6 WAUBONSIE VALLEY

Top 5 Times
7 WEST AURORA

Top 5 Times
8 METEA VALLEY

Top 5 Times
9 EAST AURORA

Top 5 Times
10 WEST CHICAGO

Top 5 Times

0 1:18:24.5

0 1:19:18.9

0 1:20:22.8

0 1:20:33.8

0 1:20:48.8

0 1:22:57.3

0 1:23:27.7

0 1:24:22.7

0 1:24:43.5

0 1:37:22.6

VARSITY BOYS

Top 5
Places
30

50
89
98
107
179
193
228
242

330

13

24

10

34

31

64

N N

14

15

35

36

39

50

65

---- Finishers ----

3
3

11

21

20

23

38

45

48

51

66

4
6

12

25

22

27

40

49

52

54

67

5
18

16

26

37

29

42

53

55

56

68

6

17

28

41

32

47

57

58

59

69

7
44

19

33

43

46

62

60

63

61

70



WEST CHICAGO IHSA REGIONAL
October 26,2013

Race Held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Final Team Results - Boys
VARSITY BOYS

1720 Nolan McKenna 1 1 156:17.7 15:17.7 0:00.0
2722Luke Schroer 2 3 156:33.7 30:51.4 0:16.0
3712Kyle Cepeda 3 6 15:41.9 46:33.4 0:24.2
4713 David Dillon 6 12 15:47.01:02:20.50:29.3
5721David Santana 18 30 16:03.91:18:24.50:46.2
6 718 Gabe Lightbody 30 60 16:22.51:34:47.01:04.7
7711 Drew Andersen 44 104 16:50.81:51:37.8 1:33.0

1668 Jon Klaiber 4 4 15:43.5 15:43.5 0:00.0
2672 Jake Pecorin 7 11 15:48.2 31:31.7 0:04.7
3669 Andrew Ladeur 11 22 15:50.6 47:22.3 0:07.1
4 666 Kerry Gschwendtner 12 34 15:54.41:03:16.8 0:10.9
5667 Ryan Hanselman 16 50 16:02.11:19:18.90:18.6
6671 Christian Moore 17 67 16:03.41:35:22.40:19.9
7663 Kevin Drake 19 86 16:04.41:51:26.8 0:20.9

1642 Scott Hicks 8 8 15:49.1 15:49.1 0:00.0



2640Ryan Auld

3647 Geoffrey McCullogh
4639Jon Ashley

5650 Kevin Wandke
6643 David Kennedy

7 649 Alec Siwek

17 15:49.6 31:38.7 0:00.4
38 16:07.5 47:46.3 0:18.4
63 16:18.0 1:04:04.3 0:28.9
89 16:18.41:20:22.8 0:29.3
117 16:21.01:36:43.90:31.9
150 16:26.6 1:53:10.50:37.5

1726 John Graft

2724 Brady Bobbitt
3732Ethan Young
4734 Charlie Zimmer
5731 Timmy Riordan
6729 Andrew Lifka

7 725 Andrew Burroughs

5 15:44.1 15:44.1 0:00.0
19 156:56.9 31:41.0 0:12.8
39 16:06.9 47:48.0 0:22.8
61 16:09.21:03:57.3 0:25.0
98 16:36.51:20:33.8 0:52.4
139 16:41.91:37:15.8 0:57.8
182 16:49.51:54:05.3 1:05.4

1613 Ryan Wieties
2610 Chris Orlow
3614 Mitch Zabka

4 611 Patrick Redmond
5604 Jorden Berendt
6612 Mitch Voellinger
7 608 Nick Lowe

13 156:56.3 15:56.3 0:00.0
28 16:01.4 31:57.8 0:05.1
51 16:10.0 48:07.8 0:13.7
78 16:18.8 1:04:26.6 0:22.5
107 16:22.11:20:48.80:25.8
139 16:24.61:37:13.4 0:28.3
185 16:56.1 1:54:09.6 0:59.8

1565 Jon Vollrath
2563 Stephen Scott
3557 Jeff Colvin

4 559 Garrett Eicher
5556 Justin Caton

6 562 Eric Onsager
7 566 Patrick Wolak

24 16:15.7 16:15.7 0:00.0
59 16:33.0 32:48.7 0:17.2
97 16:38.7 49:27.5 0:22.9
137 16:41.31:06:08.8 0:25.5
179 16:48.51:22:57.30:32.7
226 16:57.0 1:39:54.4 0:41.3
288 18:03.01:57:57.41:47.3



1586 Connor McCue
2588 Sergio Rios

3579 David Castillo
4581 Joseph Chavez
5585Brady McCue

6 580 Evan Castillo

7 582 Christopher Colon

10 15:50.1 15:50.1 0:00.0
46 16:36.1 32:26.2 0:46.0
91 16:55.6 49:21.9 1:05.5
140 16:58.91:06:20.8 1:08.8
193 17:06.91:23:27.7 1:16.8
250 17:18.8 1:40:46.6 1:28.7
310 17:42.21:58:28.8 1:52.1

1534 Tim Danielson
2541 Payton Sipes
3535Brendan McGrath
4537 Connor Oats
5532Ben Casselman
6533 Zach Cosenza
7531 Alex Boyle

34 16:31.2 16:31.2 0:00.0
73 16:40.7 33:12.0 0:09.5
121 16:57.5 50:09.5 0:26.2
173 17:05.31:07:14.8 0:34.0
228 17:07.81:24:22.7 0:36.6
286 17:26.8 1:41:49.6 0:55.6
349 18:11.92:00:01.51:40.6

1516 Felipe Nino
2517 Ruben Nino
3510Jose Alvarado

4 511 Christian Castro
5513 David Galvan

6 518 Frederick Wilson
7 512Ricardo Del Toro

31 16:23.1 16:23.1 0:00.0
81 17:01.9 33:25.0 0:38.8
132 17:02.5 50:27.6 0:39.4
186 17:07.41:07:35.0 0:44.3
242 17:08.41:24:43.50:45.3
301 17:39.21:42:22.7 1:16.1
362 17:43.12:00:05.91:20.0

1692 Dan McComb
2695 Joe Sawicki
3697 Robert Szulczewski

64 19:00.8 19:00.8 0:00.0
129 19:23.1 38:24.0 0:22.2
195 19:34.5 57:58.5 0:33.6



4 690 Evan Gebhardt
5696 Dominic Sole
6689 Bob Draughon
7 694 Rahul Prabhu

67
68
69
70

262 19:39.51:17:38.0 0:38.6
330 19:44.51:37:22.60:43.6
399 20:03.01:57:25.6 1:02.1
469 20:39.52:18:05.2 1:38.6



